
 

R120X     
 
 
ACTIVITY SOFTSHELL JACKET 

A high stretch, active cut softshell keeps the weather out and the 

warmth in.  Stretch thumb mitt, underarm vents and YKK front 

zip make this a sporty essential 

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6203339000 

Tech info:  
Enhanced water repellency,  
Breathable 
Windproof                                             14524 

Fabric: 320g/m² 3-layer bonded fabric comprising: 
- Outer layer: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane 
- Mid-layer: Waterproof, 8000mm, breathable 

1000g & windproof membrane 
-  Inner layer: 100% Polyester microfleece                   

Features:    

 

 Zip opening underarm vents with mesh backing 

 Fully microfleece lined for extra warmth 

 YKK zip through collar with zip pull  

 2 spacious, zip closing pockets 

 Decorative front and back yoke 

 Internal stretch thumb loop cuff 

 Shaped, longer back panel 

 Adjustable shock cord hem 

 Inner storm flap 

 Inside pocket 

 Hang loop 

                           

SIZES: 
UK    
EU     

S 
37 
46 

M 
40 
50 

L 
43 
54 

XL 
46 
56 

2XL 
48 
58 

3XL* 
50 
60 

Colours:  RED/BLACK                        (186/BLK) 
NAVY/BLACK*                     (289/BLK)                 
BLACK                                 (BLK) 
VIVID GREEN/BLACK         (354/BLK) 
SPORT YELLOW/BLACK*  (122/BLK) 

Decoration Access: concealed inner 
shoulder top back and left chest zips 
Decoration Type: Embroidery  

WASH INSTRUCTION:  

Carton: 10  Pack: 5  SKU: 27 
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