

ACTIVITY SOFTSHELL JACKET

A hígh stretch, actíve cut softshell keeps the weather out and the warmth in. Stretch thumb mitt, underarm vents and YKK front zíp make this a sporty essential

R120X

Origin: China	Commodity Code: 6203339000
Tech info:Enhanced water repellency,BreathableWindproof14524	 Fabric: 320g/m² 3-layer bonded fabric comprising: Outer layer: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane Mid-layer: Waterproof, 8000mm, breathable 1000g & windproof membrane Inner layer: 100% Polyester microfleece
<section-header></section-header>	 Zip opening underarm vents with mesh backing Fully microfleece lined for extra warmth YKK zip through collar with zip pull 2 spacious, zip closing pockets Decorative front and back yoke Internal stretch thumb loop cuff Shaped, longer back panel Adjustable shock cord hem Inner storm flap Inside pocket
SIZES: UK EU	S M L XL 2XL 3XL* 37 40 43 46 48 50 46 50 54 56 58 60
Colours:	RED/BLACK(186/BLK)NAVY/BLACK*(289/BLK)BLACK(BLK)VIVID GREEN/BLACK(354/BLK)SPORT YELLOW/BLACK*(122/BLK)
Decoration Access: concealed inner shoulder top back and left chest zips Decoration Type: Embroidery	
Carton: 10 Pack: 5	SKU: 27

